Monitorler

21

27

27

24

27

15

32

21.

21.

23.

23.

21.

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10® 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Philips

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

119,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

339,00

519,00

520,00

919,00

89,00

129,00

149,00

169,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23

23.

27

21.

27

27

27

31.

27

23.

27

27

23.

27

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VGA

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

169,00

189,00

189,00

219,00

219,00

235,00

259,00

269,00

269,00

299,00

325,00

349,00

369,00

370,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31

27

27

24

27

29

31

27

31

.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

380,00

380,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

480,00

759,00

1.699,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usb



